Stock List HRFP Code: EV Date 28.01.2009

Quality THK WIDTH LENGTH QUANTITY
S355+AR 40 mm 1050 mm 9340 mm 3138 kg
S355+AR 40 mm 1270 mm 1300 mm 528 kg
S355+AR 40 mm 1270 mm 4940 mm 2008 kg
S275+AR 40 mm 1280 mm 9600 mm 3932 kg
S355+AR 40 mm 1380 mm 4340 mm 1917 kg
S355+AR 40 mm 1400 mm 2520 mm 1129 kg
S355+AR 40 mm 1530 mm 8160 mm 3995 kg
S355+AR 40 mm 1540 mm 11470 mm 5652 kg
S275+AR 41 mm 1270 mm 9030 mm 3762 kg
S355+AR 41 mm 1400 mm 2800 mm 1286 kg
S355+AR 41 mm 1400 mm 4230 mm 1942 kg
S275+AR 42 mm 2020 mm 6350 mm 4310 kg
S355+AR 50 mm 1100 mm 4450 mm 1958 kg
S355+AR 50 mm 1510 mm 2700 mm 1631 kg
S355+AR 50 mm 1530 mm 11700 mm 7160 kg
C45+U0 50 mm 1610 mm 8130 mm 5236 kg
C45+U 50 mm 1620 mm 3830 mm 2482 kg
C45+U 50 mm 1620 mm 10000 mm 6480 kg
S355+AR 50 mm 2500 mm 8270 mm 8270 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 770 mm 3410 mm 1071 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 1010 mm 5660 mm 2332 kg
S235+AR 51 mm 1370 mm 5440 mm 3041 kg
S235+AR 51 mm 1380 mm 2640 mm 1486 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 1460 mm 7400 mm 4408 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 1510 mm 3950 mm 2434 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 1800 mm 11560 mm 8490 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 2020 mm 11860 mm 9775 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 2020 mm 11890 mm 9799 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 2510 mm 6580 mm 6738 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 2520 mm 6930 mm 7125 kg
S355+AR 51 mm 2520 mm 7820 mm 8040 kg
gem.Analys 52 mm 1360 mm 6010 mm 3400 kg
S355+AR 52 mm 1510 mm 3850 mm 2418 kg
S355+AR 52 mm 1510 mm 4900 mm 3078 kg
S355+AR 52 mm 2030 mm 10770 mm 9095 kg
S355+AR 52 mm 2030 mm 11970 mm 10108 kg
S275+AR 55 mm 2410 mm 6410 mm 6797 kg
S275+AR 55 mm 2410 mm 6470 mm 6861 kg
S355+AR 56 mm 1510 mm 2450 mm 1657 kg
S355+AR 56 mm 2520 mm 6540 mm 7383 kg
S355+AR 56 mm 2530 mm 6400 mm 7254 kg
S355+AR 57 mm 2530 mm 6750 mm 7787 kg
S235+AR 58 mm 1210 mm 9920 mm 5569 kg
S355+AR 59 mm 2270 mm 13500 mm 14464 kg
42CRMO4+5G 60 mm 1040 mm 6580 mm 3285 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 1180 mm 8000 mm 4531 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 1400 mm 2250 mm 1512 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 1400 mm 2250 mm 1512 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 1400 mm 4410 mm 2964 kg
S235+AR 60 mm 1430 mm 8600 mm 5903 kg
P355NL1 60 mm 1460 mm 10000 mm 7008 kg
P355NL1 60 mm 1470 mm 9900 mm 6985 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 1810 mm 9530 mm 8280 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 2020 mm 3100 mm 3006 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 2020 mm 7440 mm 7214 kg
S355+AR 60 mm 2540 mm 8920 mm 10875 kg

42CRMO4+SG 61 mm 1050 mm 6670 mm 3418 kg
S355+AR 61 mm 1280 mm 5160 mm 3223 kg
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S355+AR
S235J2+N
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
C45+U
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
C45+U
S355J2+N
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
C45+4U
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S235+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
C45+U
S355+AR
S355+AR

279
280
280
280
281
285
285
289
290
291
291
291
298
300
300
300
300
300
301
301
301
310
310
310
311
311
312
320
320
320
320
321
321
321
321
322
330
330
330
331
339
339
339
340
340
340
340
347
347
347
348
348
349
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
358
360
360

2210
1970
1980
1990
1840
1340
1340
1820
1830
1980
1980
1980
1950
1490
1540
1830
1970
2640
1190
1820
2680
1020
1500
1820
1820
1980
1970
1520
1830
1970
1980
1540
1830
1970
2660
1980
1520
1980
1980
1820
1530
1970
1980
1120
1820
1960
1970
1170
1400
1980
2220
2660
1830
1530
1540
1810
1820
1820
1970
1980
1970
1530
1820

3200
6900
3630
4880
3210
4240
5930
6310
5650
2270
6340
6500
6420
4750
3440
3120
5900
3380
5660
3010
4480
4830
4980
4790
5240
5820
3560
4380
5650
4300
4460
6700
4080
5590
4160
3550
6430
4800
5440
3950
3470
5260
3100
1410
4300
3250
3950
2610
3240
3710
4470
3780
4780
5240
2050
3760
4800
4870
5150
5130
4900
5200
4600

15785
30448
16100
21753
13278
12954
18117
26551
23988
10463
29224
29961
29845
16986
12714
13703
27895
21416
16219
13192
28911
12218
18526
21620
23728
28671
17505
17043
26469
21686
22607
26497
19174
28280
28416
18107
25802
25091
28436
19036
14398
28102
16646

4295
21287
17326
21166

8477
12592
20392
27627
27993
24423
22448

8840
19056
24461
24818
28407
28441
27646
22913
24111

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg



S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
C45+U

S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S235+AR
S355+AR
S355+AR
S235+AR
S235+AR
S355+AR

360
370
370
370
379
379
380
380
387
390
390
396
397
400
400
401
401
420
424
450

1970
1820
1830
1960
1550
1830
1820
1970
1960
1500
1880
1810
1530
1060
1220
1970
2000
1990
1990
1830

5040
3050
2810
5160
5570
2930
2750
4900
4800
3790
3310
4340
5430
4050
2800
2120
4470
1870
1870
2700

28595
16431
15221
29936
26177
16257
15215
29345
29127
17737
19415
24886
26386
13738
10931
13398
28680
12504
12623
17788

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg



